
$3.75 $0.75

$3.50 $0.75

no charge .50/1.00

$3.25 $1.80

$3.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.95

$1.00

$1.75

$1.25

$1.50

$3.00 $1.00

$3.25 $1.00

$1.25

$0.75

$4.50 $1.10

$4.00 $1.25

$4.50 $0.75

$1.25

$1.25

$1.10

$2.80

Second Portion Deal

Adult Pattern Lunch

10 grain  PoptartSandwich or Entrée Alone

Side Vegetable 

Fruit Cup

Reduced Fat Ice Cream

Soft Whole Grain Pretzel

Reduced Fat Bagged Chips

Elementary School

Middle School

Whole Grain Muffins

All Second Protein Entrees 

purchased with a Pattern Meal 

may be purchased at a 

discounted price of:

Baked French Fries

Gatrade

Bottled Water 8 oz/16.9 oz 

Paid Pattern Lunch ~ Elem

Reduced Pattern Lunch 

Products may change 

due to avalibility

Danimals Yogurt 

Fresh Fruit

100% Fruit Juice 4 oz.

Entrée/Sandwich a la carte MS

Entrée/Sandwich a la carte Elem

Sodexo School Services
2023-2024 Price List

Paid Pattern Lunch ~ MS

Buy a complete lunch and SAVE!

For Your Convenience Deposit Funds Weekly or Monthly in Students' Accounts

Student Prices
Milk

A La Carte 

Side Salad

Fresh Baked W. Grain Cookie

Dippin Dots YoDots

Adult Prices Giant Grams Goldfish

Rice Krispie Treats small

Rice Krispie Treats large

Premium Entrée Alone

Fruit snacks

Whole Grain Snack Bars

Washington Township 


