Washington Township

Sodexo School Services

2023-2024 Price List

For Your Convenience Deposit Funds Weekly or Monthly in Students' Accounts

Buy a complete lunch and SAVE!

Student Prices			A La Carte	
Paid Pattern Lunch ~ MS	\$3.75		Milk	\$0.75
Paid Pattern Lunch ~ Elem	\$3.50		100% Fruit Juice 4 oz.	\$0.75
Reduced Pattern Lunch	no charge		Bottled Water 8 oz/16.9 oz	.50/1.00
Entrée/Sandwich a la carte MS	\$3.25		Gatrade	\$1.80
Entrée/Sandwich a la carte Elem	\$3.00		Products may change	
			due to avalibility	
			Danimals Yogurt	\$1.00
			Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
			Fruit Cup	\$0.95
Second Portion Deal			Side Vegetable	\$1.00
All Second Protein Entrees			Side Salad	\$1.75
purchased with a Pattern Meal may be purchased at a			Baked French Fries	\$1.25
discounted price of:		_	Reduced Fat Ice Cream	\$1.50
Elementary School	\$3.00		Soft Whole Grain Pretzel	\$1.00
Middle School	\$3.25		Fresh Baked W. Grain Cookie	\$1.00
			Whole Grain Muffins	\$1.25
Adult Prices			Giant Grams Goldfish	\$0.75
Adult Pattern Lunch	\$4.50		Reduced Fat Bagged Chips	\$1.10
Sandwich or Entrée Alone	\$4.00		10 grain Poptart	\$1.25
Premium Entrée Alone	\$4.50		Rice Krispie Treats small	\$0.75
			Rice Krispie Treats large	\$1.25
			Whole Grain Snack Bars	\$1.25
			Fruit snacks	\$1.10
			Dippin Dots YoDots	\$2.80

